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LICENSE

NUMBER

14818

T A ^ f l

L 15751

i q q i )

15901

15876

16173

.J_6_70JL_j

_-JA9l5

:azo.99

116 TL_

18000

116 B

904 B

942_J3

1213 B

1224 B

1381 B

1546 B

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME GIVEN NAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE) RESIDENCE

Hayes Pearline

Congaree, S. C.

R a t i f y R i l l l . f i T , n n l R p >

Albemarle/ TC. G.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)
GIVEN NAME

RESIDENCE

Miller Robert

Rnhhi ns

Hatffield .Essie Voncile 1 uorley
West Columbia, S|. C.

HayR^ Vio l f l .

Hopkins , S. C. .
Haselden liithel C.

Lexine-ton, S. C.

Hasse Beatrice A.
Orangeburg t S .C.

Hay Marv

Pawpaw, Mich.

Hawkins \ Dora Lee

Columbia, S. C-
Haynes i Virginia

• Columbia. S. C-
Hawkins Jean

• Union, S. C.
Hastings i Edna V.

• Millsboro, Del.
Hayes : Mary H*

Columbia, S. C.

Hayes i Flossie
; Leesville. S. C.

Hayes , Alice

Batesbure:. S .C.
R ps ; rrladys

• Columbia. S. C.
-tJ-awk , G-enevieve

i Columbia, S. C.

Hayes I Juanita E.
Columbia. S. C-

Hayden ; Christ abel

Swansea, S .C.
Hazel Vasiliki Agnes

; Batesburg, S.C.

;

i

1

!

i

;

Q-nnHwi n

Gibson

Freshley

Magne

Bell

Lexington, S. C-

Louis C.

Pt. J ackson ,S .G .

Max c v C -

West Cola. .S.C.

Willi^
Hopkins, S. C.

Albert D.

FnT»t Mi 11 , S. n.

Alvin B.
Hnl umbi a, S. C.

^lohonse J.
Ft .J a ck son, S .C.

John A.
Columbia, S. C.

Eaton Dwayne D.

Huffer

Algie

Sullivan

El Paso, Tex.
Paul E.
Brunswick, Md.
George A.M.
Berne, N. Y.
Johnnie L.
Columbia, S. C.

Perry

Martin

Lnrick

Taylor

Steele

Luther «J .
Leesville. S. C.

Artis

Batesburg. S.C.

N f l t h a n i f i l

Irmo. S. C.

Dennis
Columbia, S. C*

Marcus B.

Lexington, S. C.

Sharpe

Bibby

Leroy
Swansea, S .C .

Wi 1 11- am~'Ha rr i s or
Littleton, Ala'.
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Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

21

ia
2^

I B
20

18

_28_
29
22

PO

22

20

18
36
36
24

19
22
19

37
28
21

18
18
20

29

?]

18
26
22

20
26

18
22

22

White
C

Colored

C

w

w

f!

w

w

w

c

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month Day Year

Nov 6 1942

Js n I B 1Q) 1

Jun

Sep

6

27

194^

19ik3_

Oct ?a
i i

Nnv 1^ 19) ?

Dec 2^ 19U1

Feb 25 1944
W :

1 Jul 4 1944
w

w

w

c

c

_c_

Jul 15 1944

May

Mav

Sep

Mar
Oct

Jlov_
Nov

C ADr

I "Pr

W | "pr

1 Apr
W

W

Jul
Jul

5

18

2^

13
u

•5

4
7
Q

7
12

l ^ e p 29
Oct 14

1945

1945

1945
1946
1946

.1946-
1946
1947.
1947

1947

1947
1947
1947
1947
1947

|

—

\
\

i

1. Date or Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month i Day

Nov 6

Jan W

Jun 6•

Sep ?J

Qct .23..

Nov -13_

Dec 23

Vear

JL9.l̂

_L9-4i

1943-

a9V3^

i9 /n

JL9_43.

1943

Peb:25 L944

^ui 4~

May ,S__

JL944-

JL94lt_

JL9i;S-

May 15JJL945

Sep 2$^JL9.U5.

Oct 31 19it6
oct n
Nov 2J_

Nov 2^

Apr 4-
Apr : 4

Apr . 12

Apr1 23
Jul 12

Jul 12

Octi 15

Oct 22

19l|6
1946
1946
1947
1947

1947

1947
1947
1947
1947
1947

•

|

i 1

4' T ' "

j
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i
;

i

i.- \ : ;~~
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BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sar>a R. Boozer
p. ?. for ^ C.
Lexington. S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
M. P. for S. C,..
Lexington, o. ^

REMARKS

.. Rev^ Art hur._B..Q.be us chain
Lexine-ton. S . C .

N. P. i'or S, C.
Lexins-ton,. S. C.

RRV . :T, T, , Fif^rs

Lexinston. S. C*

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
Lexlnerton, S. C*

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. i'or S. C.
Lexi no-ton . S . 0 .

Sa_ra fU_ Boozer
W. p. for S. C,,
Lexington. S. C-

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. Tor S. C.
Lexington. S. C-

Sara .R. Boozer
N. ? i'or S C.Lexirip;^on, S, C.

_ S.ajra_H,B_o_p_z.e_r
N. ?. for S. C
Lexington. S. C.
Sara H_. Boozer

""IT." P." for S. C".~- ~
*-+j f

Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for S. C.
L(aTintT"r''r*n. ^± C.
^\ o v^a T-? R /*v ^% *7 A vo a z d n. Duuit j i
i*.P. for S . cC. nLexington, S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
N. P. for Se C-,Lexinston. S. C.
Sara R. Boozer
N. ?. i'or S. C.
Lexir\gton r S . C '
Revi Lloyd D. aolt

lidgefield, S .C.
Sara R. Boozer
IT. 'P\"for ~S. CT- ~ -
T.fi Yi no-t; nn 3 S _ f! .
Rev. A. G.B.Bennett

Batesburg, S. C,
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